Four Score and Seven Outs To Go

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Ouitfit

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Dritterl7

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritterl7

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

408.5
404.5
453.5
422.0
432.5
396.0

305.5
194.0
267.0
202.5
256.0
284.5

226.0
323.5
355.0
198.0
222.0
238.5

192.0
269.0
284.0
279.0
309.5
293.0

224.5
292.5
234.0
309.5
226.0
2445

379.5
278.0
251.5
2425
323.0
2415

382.5
268.5
277.0
286.5
268.5
312.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Around The Horn
Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV
Kluber Lang 5
Dritter17

Around The Horn

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV

Kluber Lang 5

Dritterl7

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Around The Horn

Launch Angle IV

Kluber Lang 5

Dritter17

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Conn Outfit

Around The Horn

Kluber Lang 5

Dritter17

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Conn Outfit

Hoof Hearted

Around The Horn

Dritter17

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Conn Outfit

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Around The Horn

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Conn Outfit

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Around The Horn

Conn Outfit

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

411.0
403.0
386.5
386.5
4315
434.0

313.5
298.0
319.5
336.0
246.5
197.5

283.0
366.5
325.0
304.5
263.5
222.0

280.5
208.0
260.5
222.5
317.5
209.0

261.5
278.5
243.5
265.0
267.5
296.0

228.5
252.5
262.5
260.0
315.0
314.0

341.0
306.5
251.5
303.5
222.0
246.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritterl7

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Hoof Hearted

Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritter17

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritter17

Kluber Lang 5

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Ouitfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritterl7

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Ouitfit

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

228.0
199.0
308.5
263.0
314.5
362.5

257.5
2425
258.0
215.0
279.5
268.5

243.5
196.0
213.5
205.5
289.5
289.0

230.0
2425
166.5
2515
240.0
277.0

227.5
321.0
167.5
302.5
340.0
262.5

266.0
208.5
262.5
206.5
209.5
3715

293.5
3115
271.5
307.5
293.5
268.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Around The Horn

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Around The Horn

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28

Around The Horn
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV

Around The Horn
Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV
Kluber Lang 5

Around The Horn
Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV
Kluber Lang 5
Dritter17

Around The Horn

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV

Kluber Lang 5

Dritterl7

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Around The Horn

Launch Angle IV

Kluber Lang 5

Dritter17

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Conn Outfit

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

326.5
2215
268.0
297.0
269.0
354.0

243.0
285.0
322.0
257.0
339.5
274.5

234.0
232.0
352.5
301.5
291.5
3515

275.5
313.0
300.5
154.5
257.0
279.0

405.0
296.5
363.0
260.0
284.0
293.0

274.5
2955
316.0
306.5
247.5
237.5

246.5
274.0
249.5
274.0
293.0
213.0
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16
Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Just A Hinch of Cheating

366.0
258.0
423.0
1735
273.5
352.0

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Kluber Lang 5
Launch Angle IV
Lopez Dispensers 28
Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Here's Johnny!

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Dritterl7

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Nate Dogg

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritterl7

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritter17

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Lopez Dispensers 28

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Hoof Hearted

Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritter17

Kluber Lang 5

Launch Angle IV

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Just A Hinch of Cheating

Hoof Hearted

Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz
Dritter17

Kluber Lang 5

497.0
337.0
452.0
426.0
345.0
401.5

262.5
289.0
307.0
353.0
287.5
167.5

340.0
304.5
234.0
194.5
263.0
338.5

293.5
235.0
275.0
344.5
194.0
265.0

229.0
2115
254.0
282.0
381.5
313.0

216.5
296.0
269.0
189.5
307.5
333.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Around The Horn
Kluber Lang 5
Dritter17

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Conn Outfit
Hoof Hearted

Around The Horn
Dritter17

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Conn Outfit
Hoof Hearted
Just A Hinch of Cheating

Around The Horn

Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz

Conn Outfit

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Around The Horn

Conn Ouitfit

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Around The Horn

Hoof Hearted

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Around The Horn

Just A Hinch of Cheating
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28

Around The Horn
Here's Johnny!

Nate Dogg

Red Sox 2.0

Lopez Dispensers 28
Launch Angle IV

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

337.5
359.0
335.0
281.0
256.0
234.0

324.5
388.5
371.5
427.0
390.0
389.5

230.0
241.0
205.5
309.5
150.0
244.0

303.0
205.5
219.5
280.5
258.0
139.0

293.5
236.0
305.5
382.0
163.0
271.0

235.5
287.0
254.0
223.0
263.0
3315

294.0
308.5
108.5
322.5
365.0
247.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Here's Johnny!

Kluber Lang 5

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Here's Johnny!

Kluber Lang 5

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Here's Johnny!

Kluber Lang 5

Lopez Dispensers 28

Red Sox 2.0

245.0
352.0
285.5
274.0

234.0
3315
253.0
320.0

251.0
362.5
327.5
252.5

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com
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