

Forting World 4/2 MID World 40World				
Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2	400.5		Are und The Here	444.0
Nate Dogg	408.5 404.5	VS	Around The Horn Red Sox 2.0	411.0 403.0
Here's Johnny!		VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	
Just A Hinch of Cheating Hoof Hearted	453.5 422.0	VS	Launch Angle IV	386.5 386.5
Conn Outfit	432.5	vs vs	Kluber Lang 5	431.5
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	396.0	vs vs	Dritter17	434.0
inagine Diagon Deez Nuiz	390.0	VS	Dillerit	434.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Red Sox 2.0	305.5	vs	Around The Horn	313.5
Nate Dogg	194.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	298.0
Here's Johnny!	267.0	VS	Launch Angle IV	319.5
Just A Hinch of Cheating	202.5	VS	Kluber Lang 5	336.0
Hoof Hearted	256.0	VS	Dritter17	246.5
Conn Outfit	284.5	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	197.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Lopez Dispensers 28	226.0	VS	Around The Horn	283.0
Red Sox 2.0	323.5	VS	Launch Angle IV	366.5
Nate Dogg	355.0	VS	Kluber Lang 5	325.0
Here's Johnny!	198.0	VS	Dritter17	304.5
Just A Hinch of Cheating	222.0	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	263.5
Hoof Hearted	238.5	VS	Conn Outfit	222.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Launch Angle IV	192.0	VS	Around The Horn	280.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	269.0	VS	Kluber Lang 5	208.0
Red Sox 2.0	284.0	VS	Dritter17	260.5
Nate Dogg	279.0	vs	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	222.5
Here's Johnny!	309.5	VS	Conn Outfit	317.5
Just A Hinch of Cheating	293.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	209.0
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6	0045		A 171 11	204.5
Kluber Lang 5	224.5	VS	Around The Horn	261.5
Launch Angle IV	292.5	VS	Dritter17	278.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	234.0	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	243.5
Red Sox 2.0	309.5	VS	Conn Outfit	265.0
Nate Dogg	226.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	267.5 296.0
Here's Johnny!	244.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	296.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Dritter17	379.5	VS	Around The Horn	228.5
Kluber Lang 5	278.0	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	252.5
Launch Angle IV	251.5	vs	Conn Outfit	262.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	242.5	vs	Hoof Hearted	260.0
Red Sox 2.0	323.0	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	315.0
Nate Dogg	241.5	vs	Here's Johnny!	314.0
Fontony Wook C. MI D Mark C.				
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8	202.5		Around The Hors	044.0
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	382.5	VS	Around The Horn	341.0
Dritter17	268.5	VS	Conn Outfit	306.5
Kluber Lang 5	277.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	251.5
Launch Angle IV	286.5 268.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	303.5 222.0
Lopez Dispensers 28 Red Sox 2.0	268.5 312.5	VS	Here's Johnny!	246.0
Neu Sux 2.0	312.3	VS	Nate Dogg	240.0



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Conn Outfit	228.0	VS	Around The Horn	326.5
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	199.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	221.5
Dritter17	308.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	268.0
Kluber Lang 5	263.0	VS	Here's Johnny!	297.0
Launch Angle IV	314.5	VS	Nate Dogg	269.0
Lopez Dispensers 28	362.5	vs	Red Sox 2.0	354.0
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10	057.5			0.40.0
Hoof Hearted	257.5	VS	Around The Horn	243.0
Conn Outfit	242.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	285.0
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	258.0	VS	Here's Johnny!	322.0
Dritter17	215.0	VS	Nate Dogg	257.0
Kluber Lang 5	279.5	VS	Red Sox 2.0	339.5
Launch Angle IV	268.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	274.5
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Just A Hinch of Cheating	243.5	VS	Around The Horn	234.0
Hoof Hearted	196.0	VS	Here's Johnny!	232.0
Conn Outfit	213.5	VS	Nate Dogg	352.5
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	205.5	VS	Red Sox 2.0	301.5
Dritter17	289.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	291.5
Kluber Lang 5	289.0	VS	Launch Angle IV	351.5
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Here's Johnny!	230.0	VS	Around The Horn	275.5
Just A Hinch of Cheating	242.5	VS	Nate Dogg	313.0
Hoof Hearted	166.5	VS	Red Sox 2.0	300.5
Conn Outfit	251.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	154.5
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	240.0	VS	Launch Angle IV	257.0
Dritter17	277.0	vs	Kluber Lang 5	279.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13			·	
Nate Dogg	227.5	VS	Around The Horn	405.0
Here's Johnny!	321.0	VS	Red Sox 2.0	296.5
Just A Hinch of Cheating	167.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	363.0
Hoof Hearted	302.5	VS	Launch Angle IV	260.0
Conn Outfit	340.0	VS	Kluber Lang 5	284.0
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	262.5	VS	Dritter17	293.0
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Red Sox 2.0	266.0	VS	Around The Horn	274.5
Nate Dogg	208.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	295.5
Here's Johnny!	262.5	VS	Launch Angle IV	316.0
Just A Hinch of Cheating	206.5	VS	Kluber Lang 5	306.5
Hoof Hearted	209.5	VS	Dritter17	247.5
Conn Outfit	371.5	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	237.5
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Lopez Dispensers 28	293.5	VS	Around The Horn	246.5
Red Sox 2.0	311.5	vs	Launch Angle IV	274.0
Nate Dogg	271.5	vs	Kluber Lang 5	249.5
Here's Johnny!	307.5	VS	Dritter17	274.0
Just A Hinch of Cheating	293.5	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	293.0
Hoof Hearted	268.0	vs	Conn Outfit	213.0
		-		



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Launch Angle IV	366.0	VS	Around The Horn	337.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	258.0	VS	Kluber Lang 5	359.0
Red Sox 2.0	423.0	VS	Dritter17	335.0
Nate Dogg	173.5	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	281.0
Here's Johnny!	273.5	VS	Conn Outfit	256.0
Just A Hinch of Cheating	352.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	234.0
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week				
Kluber Lang 5	497.0	VS	Around The Horn	324.5
Launch Angle IV	337.0	VS	Dritter17	388.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	452.0	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	371.5
Red Sox 2.0	426.0	VS	Conn Outfit	427.0
Nate Dogg	345.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	390.0
Here's Johnny!	401.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	389.5
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Dritter17	262.5	VS	Around The Horn	230.0
Kluber Lang 5	289.0	VS	Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	241.0
Launch Angle IV	307.0	VS	Conn Outfit	205.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	353.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	309.5
Red Sox 2.0	287.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	150.0
Nate Dogg	167.5	VS	Here's Johnny!	244.0
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	340.0	VS	Around The Horn	303.0
Dritter17	304.5	VS	Conn Outfit	205.5
Kluber Lang 5	234.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	219.5
Launch Angle IV	194.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	280.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	263.0	VS	Here's Johnny!	258.0
Red Sox 2.0	338.5	VS	Nate Dogg	139.0
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
Conn Outfit	293.5	VS	Around The Horn	293.5
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	235.0	VS	Hoof Hearted	236.0
Dritter17	275.0	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	305.5
Kluber Lang 5	344.5	VS	Here's Johnny!	382.0
Launch Angle IV	194.0	VS	Nate Dogg	163.0
Lopez Dispensers 28	265.0	VS	Red Sox 2.0	271.0
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22	220.0		A record The Lieus	225.5
Hoof Hearted	229.0	VS	Around The Horn	235.5
Conn Outfit	211.5	VS	Just A Hinch of Cheating	287.0
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	254.0	VS	Here's Johnny!	254.0
Dritter17	282.0	VS	Nate Dogg	223.0
Kluber Lang 5	381.5	VS	Red Sox 2.0	263.0
Launch Angle IV	313.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	331.5
Fantasy Wook 22 MI D Week 22				
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23	040.5		A record The Litera	004.0
Just A Hinch of Cheating	216.5	VS	Around The Horn	294.0
Hoof Hearted	296.0	VS	Here's Johnny!	308.5
Conn Outfit	269.0	VS	Nate Dogg	108.5
Imagine Dragon Deez Nutz	189.5	VS	Red Sox 2.0	322.5
Dritter17	307.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 28	365.0
Kluber Lang 5	333.0	VS	Launch Angle IV	247.0



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24	
Here's Johnny!	245.0
Kluber Lang 5	352.0
Lopez Dispensers 28	285.5
Red Sox 2.0	274.0
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25	
Here's Johnny!	234.0
Kluber Lang 5	331.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	253.0
Red Sox 2.0	320.0
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26	
Here's Johnny!	251.0
Kluber Lang 5	362.5
Lopez Dispensers 28	327.5
Red Sox 2.0	252.5